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OMOZIIONALA RYTHAIC OTNIASTICS PO WORLDC4P
Event ID: 16833
17-19 March 2023
17 March 2023
Senior Individuals AA

Name Country Hoop Ball Total
1 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 34.850 32.650 67.500
2 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 33.600 33.450 67.050
3 Boryana KALEYN BUL 32.750 33.400 66.150
4 Takhmina IKROMOVA uzB 31.650 33.000 64.650
5 Polina KARIKA UKR 32.000 31.600 63.600
6 Polina BEREZINA ESP 31.150 30.950 62.100
7 Ekaterina VEDENEEVA SLO 29.950 31.850 61.800
8 Maelle MILLET FRA 30.400 31.350 61.750
9 Margarita KOLOSOV GER 31.050 30.550 61.600
10 Evita GRISKENAS USA 29.900 31.650 61.550
11 Fanni PIGNICZKI HUN 31.550 28.950 60.500
12 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 29.800 30.450 60.250
13 Aibota YERTAIKYZY KAZ 30.100 30.100 60.200
14 Adi Asya KATZ ISR 31.150 29.050 60.200
15 Evelina ATALYANTS uzB 31.000 29.000 60.000
16 Emilia HEICHEL POL 29.100 29.900 59.000
17 Lili MIZUNO USA 29.400 29.350 58.750
18 Alona HILLEL ISR 28.950 29.600 58.550
19 Panagiota LYTRA GRE 28.500 30.000 58.500
20 Marina MALPICA MEX 29.550 28.800 58.350
21 Elzhana TANIYEVA KAZ 28.650 29.700 58.350
22 Melanie DARGEL GER 30.100 27.550 57.650
23 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 27.700 29.950 57.650
24  Geovanna SANTOS BRA 28.950 28.650 57.600
25 Zilu WANG CHN 30.000 27.400 57.400
26 Teresa GOROSPE ESP 29.000 27.900 56.900
27 Andreea VERDES ROU 29.050 27.700 56.750
28 Polina HORODNYCHA UKR 27.650 28.950 56.600
29 Mirano KITA JPN 27.700 27.500 55.200
30 Sofia MAFFEIS ITA 25.050 29.400 54.450
31 Havana HOPMAN NZL 27.050 27.250 54.300
32 Josephine JUUL MOELLER NOR 27.300 26.550 53.850
33 Karla DIAZ MEX 26.300 27.150 53.450
34 Maria DERVISI GRE 26.450 26.950 53.400
35 Asya SEKER AUS 25.500 27.800 53.300
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Event ID: 16833

Jiin SOHN

Denisa STEPANKOVA
Alina MAMMADOVA
Lily RAMONATXO
Anna KHUTSISHVILI
Lana SAMBOL
Annaliese DRAGAN
Breanna LABADAN
Madina DAMIROVA
Brigita KRASOVEC
Santa STEPULANE
Neofyta MAVRIKIOU
Valentina DOMENIG-0ZIMIC

World Cup

2023
Polaic Falro:

RHYTHMIC 6YNMASTICS FIG WORLD CUP

PALAIO FALIRO, GREECE

KOR
CZE
AZE
FRA
GEO
CRO
ROU
PHI
AZE
SLO
LAT
CYP
AUT

25.050
25.650
24.900
23.650
25.550
25.600
24.150
25.700
25.000
24.600
21.050
20.950

DNS

27.400
26.450
26.950
28.050
25.950
24.850
26.200
24.100
24.150
23.550
26.150
19.550
23.650

PN,
SN,
4, .

" AT

52.450
52.100
51.850
51.700
51.500
50.450
50.350
49.800
49.150
48.150
47.200
40.500
23.650
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Name

Sofia RAFFAELI
Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Boryana KALEYN
Polina KARIKA
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Fanni PIGNICZKI
Polina BEREZINA

Adi Asya KATZ
Margarita KOLOSOV
Evelina ATALYANTS
Maelle MILLET
Melanie DARGEL
Aibota YERTAIKYZY
Zilu WANG

Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Evita GRISKENAS
Milena BALDASSARRI
Marina MALPICA

Lili MIZUNO

Emilia HEICHEL
Andreea VERDES
Teresa GOROSPE
Geovanna SANTOS
Alona HILLEL

Elzhana TANIYEVA
Panagiota LYTRA
Mirano KITA

Hanna Panna WIESNER
Polina HORODNYCHA

Josephine JUUL MOELLER

Havana HOPMAN
Maria DERVISI

Karla DIAZ

Breanna LABADAN
Denisa STEPANKOVA
Lana SAMBOL

Anna KHUTSISHVILI
Asya SEKER
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2023

( Polaio Kalro,

RHYTHMIC 6YNMASTICS FIG WORLD CUP
PALAIO FALIRO, GREECE

Event ID: 16833

Senior Individuals Hoop Qualification

Country
ITA
BUL
BUL
UKR
uzB
HUN
ESP
ISR
GER
uzB
FRA
GER
KAZ
CHN
SLO
USA
ITA
MEX
USA
POL
ROU
ESP
BRA
ISR
KAZ
GRE
JPN
HUN
UKR
NOR
NZL
GRE
MEX
PHI
CZE
CRO
GEO
AUS

D
17.900
17.000
16.200
16.100
15.300
15.500
15.000
15.600
14.900
16.000
14.900
14.600
15.200
14.900
14.000
14.400
14.200
14.400
13.600
14.300
14.200
13.800
13.800
14.000
13.600
13.800
12.700
13.100
12.700
13.300
12.500
13.000
12.200
12.300
11.600
11.100
11.500
11.600

A
8.550
8.300
8.350
7.850
8.100
8.150
8.050
8.050
8.050
7.450
7.700
7.550
7.100
7.900
7.850
7.700
8.050
7.550
7.900
7.150
7.050
7.750
7.400
7.750
7.550
7.500
7.550
7.200
7.450
7.000
7.150
7.050
7.000
6.450
7.000
7.100
6.950
6.900

E
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.050
8.250
7.950
8.100
7.500
8.100
7.550
7.800
7.950
7.800
7.200
8.100
7.800
7.550
7.600
7.900
7.650
7.800
7.450
7.750
7.200
7.500
7.200
7.450
7.450
7.500
7.000
7.400
6.400
7.150
6.950
7.050
7.400
7.200
7.000

PR
SN,
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P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000

Page

Total
34.850
33.600
32.750
32.000
31.650
31.550
31.150
31.150
31.050
31.000
30.400
30.100
30.100
30.000
29.950
29.900
29.800
29.550
29.400
29.100
29.050
29.000
28.950
28.950
28.650
28.500
27.700
27.700
27.650
27.300
27.050
26.450
26.300
25.700
25.650
25.600
25.550
25.500
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Jiin SOHN

Sofia MAFFEIS

Madina DAMIROVA

Alina MAMMADOVA

Brigita KRASOVEC

Annaliese DRAGAN

Lily RAMONATXO

Santa STEPULANE

Neofyta MAVRIKIOU
Valentina DOMENIG-0ZIMIC

/ World Cup
2023 =

Polaio Kalro,

RHYTHMIC 6YNMASTICS FIG WORLD CUP
PALAIO FALIRO, GREECE

Event ID: 16833

KOR 12.900
ITA 12.900
AZE 10.900
AZE 10.900
SLO 10.600
ROU 11.700
FRA 11.200
LAT 9.500
Cyp 8.600
AUT

6.050
6.950
6.850
6.900
6.950
6.350
6.750
5.800
6.000

6.700
6.100
7.250
7.100
7.050
6.450
6.300
6.050
6.350

PR
[
Il“"ll

0.600  25.050
0.900  25.050
0.000  25.000
0.000  24.900
0.000  24.600
0.350  24.150
0.600  23.650
0.300  21.050
0.000  20.950

DNS
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Name

Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Boryana KALEYN
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Sofia RAFFAELI
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Evita GRISKENAS
Polina KARIKA

Maelle MILLET

Polina BEREZINA
Margarita KOLOSOV
Milena BALDASSARRI
Aibota YERTAIKYZY
Panagiota LYTRA

Hanna Panna WIESNER

Emilia HEICHEL
Elzhana TANIYEVA
Alona HILLEL

Sofia MAFFEIS

Lili MIZUNO

Adi Asya KATZ
Evelina ATALYANTS
Polina HORODNYCHA
Fanni PIGNICZKI
Marina MALPICA
Geovanna SANTOS
Lily RAMONATXO
Teresa GOROSPE
Asya SEKER
Andreea VERDES
Melanie DARGEL
Mirano KITA

Zilu WANG

Jiin SOHN

Havana HOPMAN
Karla DIAZ

Alina MAMMADOVA
Maria DERVISI

Josephine JUUL MOELLER

Denisa STEPANKOVA
Annaliese DRAGAN
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2023

( Polaio Kalro,

RHYTHMIC 6YNMASTICS FIG WORLD CUP
PALAIO FALIRO, GREECE

Event ID: 16833

Senior Individuals Ball Qualification

Country
BUL
BUL
uzB

ITA
SLO
USA
UKR
FRA

ESP
GER

ITA
KAZ
GRE

HUN
POL
KAZ

ISR

ITA
USA

ISR
uzB
UKR

HUN
MEX
BRA
FRA
ESP
AUS
ROU
GER
JPN
CHN
KOR
NZL
MEX
AZE
GRE
NOR
CZE
ROU

D
16.700
16.300
16.400
16.200
15.700
15.500
15.700
15.900
15.200
15.500
14.700
14.800
15.000
14.900
15.200
15.100
14.600
13.900
14.600
14.500
13.900
13.700
14.100
13.300
12.900
13.500
13.500
13.300
12.300
12.600
12.100
12.100
13.300
12.100
11.600
12.500
13.700
11.600
11.500
11.700

A
8.350
8.700
8.300
8.250
8.050
8.100
7.800
7.800
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.400
7.700
7.400
7.400
7.650
7.550
7.850
7.500
7.700
7.800
7.250
7.700
7.800
7.850
7.500
7.450
7.350
8.050
7.650
7.650
7.750
6.800
7.700
7.750
6.950
7.000
7.750
7.650
7.550

E
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.100
7.650
7.750
7.050
7.750
7.900
7.300
7.650
7.300
6.950
7.450
7.650
7.250
6.850
7.300
8.000
7.150
7.700
7.900
7.100
6.950
7.150
7.350
7.300
7.800
7.550
7.300
7.450
7.800
7.500
6.850
7.200
7.300
6.950
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P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
33.450
33.400
33.000
32.650
31.850
31.650
31.600
31.350
30.950
30.550
30.450
30.100
30.000
29.950
29.900
29.700
29.600
29.400
29.350
29.050
29.000
28.950
28.950
28.800
28.650
28.050
27.900
27.800
27.700
27.550
27.500
27.400
27.400
27.250
27.150
26.950
26.950
26.550
26.450
26.200
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Santa STEPULANE

Anna KHUTSISHVILI

Lana SAMBOL

Madina DAMIROVA
Breanna LABADAN
Valentina DOMENIG-0ZIMIC
Brigita KRASOVEC

Neofyta MAVRIKIOU

LAT
GEO
CRO
AZE
PHI
AUT
SLO
CYp

/'World Cup 3 P INRe

[ 22 ,ﬁ:f;;\:}}:‘
[ 17 ‘5) il
it
Event ID: 16833
12.200 6.750 7.200 0.000 26.150
12.000 7.000 7.000 0.050 25.950
10.800 7.050 7.000 0.000 24.850
10.100 7.050 7.000 0.000 24.150
11.300 6.850 5.950 0.000 24.100
9.700 7.250 6.700 0.000 23.650
10.700 6.800 6.050 0.000 23.550
8.100 5.650 5.800 0.000 19.550
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